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Manufactured and Sold by The E. L. Bryan Company, Columbia. S. C.

- —

-

.___

_ —

. - _

-

LICENSE

NUMBER

106^9

10759

i0761i

10777

.. 11001

noi5

— - - -

. .

i

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
i SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Derrick

Derrick:

Dewalt- — -

r™ •
Derrick

Derrick

Derrick:

Derrick
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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Martha Harline

White Rock, S.C.... . — ...
_Ps_tr_ i c ia__ Ann

Cay-ce, S. C.

Bernice

Lexington, S» XL.
Rebecca Louise

Sadie Frances

Lexington, S. C.. . .
Doris Jane

West Columbia ,.S.._
Edna

Leesviile, S. C.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tremblay

.. Flitter...

Holman

Watts

Bouknight

Westbpook

..c..
Price
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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Clifford Alex.

Suffalo^N^Y.

John. We.s.ley

Wee t Cplumb_i a , SC_
Rayfield

Lexington, S. C.

Kenneth Ray

West. .Columbia ,_SC.
Horace Alvin

West Cola., S.C.

Charles Norris

West Cola.,S.tJ*
Samuel W. , Jr.1

Leesviile, S. C-
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1. Date Application Filed j U.Oate of Marriage
2. Date License Issued 1 2. Date of Return

i Month

A or

Apr

_Ap_r_
Apr

Jun
Jun
Jun

. Jun
Jun

Nov
Dec

. . Dec

. _ _ . . . .

Day

^?
17
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.18
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20

.21
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_28

1H

21
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Vear Month

JL9M
1968

I960
1966

..1969
1968

. IVbtt

JL96B
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1968
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196 e
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May

Jun
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Jun

...Jul

Jua
Jun

JLov
Dec
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Day

^
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28
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196»
196B
1966
1965
1968

1968

^1968

19.6.8
196fc
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BV WHOM 'MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev- G-uy fl , Crus^

;vhite Rock , S . D .

Rev. C. P. Fisher JL

Cayce, S. C.

Clarice, H.Hendrix
g. P. for S. C.

Re v.Edwin D. Zeig.lt

i^exingtoa^ S, C.

CJLajpic e_JLJIe ndrlx^
N. P. for- S. C.

.Lexlng.ton,— 3_^_G^... _

. ^West .Columbia, S.
Rev. Charles C. Poo.

• Leesviile, S. C.
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